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42 Arriva

College - Piccadilly
Effective from: 05/01/2025
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Selby, Bus Stn Stand 4 
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Selby, Coultish Centre
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Saturday

Selby, Bus Stn Stand 4
Selby, Coultish Centre
Wistow, Wesleyan Chapel
Cawood, Castle Gatehouse
Kelfield, The Grey Horse
Stillingfleet, Village Hall
Naburn, Front Street
Fulford, Naburn Lane
York, Piccadilly
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Piccadilly - College
Effective from: 05/01/2025
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Monday to Friday

York, Piccadilly
Fulford, Naburn Lane
Naburn, School
Stillingfleet, St Helen's Church
Kelfield, The Old School House
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Wistow, All Saints Church
Selby, Park Street Shelter arr
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Selby, College

···
···
···
···
···

0611
0618

0630
···

···
···
···
···
···

0711
0718

0730
···

0740
0752
0756
0803
0809
0816
0823
0840
0845

0850

0850
0902
0906
0913
0919
0926
0933

0950
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Saturday

York, Piccadilly
Fulford, Naburn Lane
Naburn, School
Stillingfleet, St Helen's Church
Kelfield, The Old School House
Cawood, Chapel
Wistow, All Saints Church
Selby, Bus Stn Stand 2
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